
Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes *X*X*

1. serie
50 *X* * *

2. serie
50 *XXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XXXX9X*X*X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (10*)

2. Steffen Haugen Valsøyfjord XXX9X 49 XXXXX 50 * *X* * 50    149 *X*X*X9XX9 98    247 (7*)
3. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal X* * *X 50 X9XXX 49 X* * *X 50    149 *X* *999 * *X 97    246 (11*)
4. Arne Johnny Halset Hov X*X9X 49 *9X99 47 9XXXX 49    145 X* *XXXX9XX 99    244 (4*)
5. Pål Heggset Surnadal 99899 44 X9 *XX 49 XX*XX 50    143 * *XXXXXX*X 100    243 (5*)
6. Nils Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell 9XXXX 49 9XX9X 48 9 *XX9 48    145 X9X99XX*XX 97    242 (2*)
7. Sigurd Strand Surnadal 999X9 46 X* *X* 50 *X*99 48    144 XX*9X*6X* * 95    239 (9*)
8. Odd Arnfinn Stivold Halsa (Nordmør) *X*9X 49 *9 *99 47 XX9X9 48    144 X99 *999 * *X 95    239 (7*)
9. Gabriella Holten Surnadal 98X9X 46 X99X9 47 *9X9X 48    141 9X9X9X*8 *9 94    235 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Høgset Batnfjord XX9XX

1. serie
49 XXXX9

2. serie
49 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 XX99X*XXX*

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (4*)

2. Ole Kristian Sæterbø Bæverdalen *X*XX 50 99XX9 47 XXXXX 50    147 *99XXX* *XX 98    245 (5*)
3. Reidar Bele Bæverdalen X*XXX 50 X99X9 47 * *9X* 49    146 9 *9 *99 * *XX 96    242 (8*)
4. Katrine Sandnes Eide og Naas XX9XX 49 X*9X9 48 *X*9X 49    146 9 *9XXXX9 *9 96    242 (5*)
5. Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 9X* *X 49 999X9 46 *X*X* 50    145 99X98XXXX* 95    240 (6*)
6. Axel Skuggevik Surnadal X*XXX 50 99999 45 X*9X* 49    144 XX99 *X*99X 96    240 (5*)
7. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal X99XX 48 X8 *X9 47 *XXXX 50    145 X9999 *XXX9 95    240 (3*)
8. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal *X* *X 50 XXX*9 49 * *9X9 48    147 *998899 *X* 92    239 (9*)
9. Petter Bolme Rindal 9XXX* 49 8889X 43 9XXXX 49    141 9899 *X*XXX 95    236 (3*)
10. Dag Isaksen Sunndal X* * * * 50 89799 42 XX* *X 50    142 98999 *99XX 92    234 (7*)
11. Kurt Holmen Smøla X9XXX 49 87X99 43 X9 * *X 49    141 *9989999X9 91    232 (3*)
12. Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 99 *99 46 88X8X 44 9XXXX 49    139 X99998XX9X 93    232 (1*)
13. Ida Andrine Heggset Surnadal *XX89 47 X*899 46 999 *9 46    139 99 *89X999 * 92    231 (5*)
14. Bjørn Haugen Valsøyfjord * *X*X 50 98978 41 *X* *X 50    141 89698XX9XX 89    230 (6*)
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Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15. Tove Ormbostad Ertvågøy *9989 45 888X9 43 X9999 46    134 X99 *X8X799 91    225 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gunn Gravem Isaksen Sunndal X*X9X

1. serie
49 7X99X

2. serie
45 99X*X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
142 *X8799 * * *X

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
235 (6*)

2. Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord X9X99 47 999 *9 46 XX* *X 50    143 X97879 * * * * 90    233 (7*)
3. Rune S. Fosseide Rindal 9XXX9 48 999 *9 46 89 *9 * 46    140 899X*9 *9X9 93    233 (5*)
4. Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal 98 *XX 47 XX9 *8 47 XX999 47    141 989X*997XX 91    232 (3*)
5. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla *XX9X 49 89899 43 9899 * 45    137 99X99X99 * * 94    231 (4*)
6. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes X89 *9 46 8X888 42 X999 * 47    135 9X999XXXX9 95    230 (2*)
7. Ole Johan Kvendbø Surnadal 99X9X 47 9X879 43 9999X 46    136 98X99XX9XX 94    230 (0*)
8. Jon Nordvik Surnadal X99X9 47 99X9X 47 XX898 45    139 X89XX98999 91    230 (0*)
9. Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes X* *XX 50 9 *X8 * 47 9 *98X 46    143 8897789XXX 86    229 (5*)
10. Atle Ness Valsøyfjord X9999 46 89799 42 *9 *XX 49    137 989 *99 * *99 92    229 (5*)
11. Vidar Råket Ertvågøy X9999 46 8X989 44 9 *998 45    135 999X899X*9 92    227 (2*)
12. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov *999 * 47 69879 39 *XX9X 49    135 88999 *99X9 90    225 (4*)
13. Ola E. Rognskog Halsa (Nordmør) X99X9 47 889X9 44 X89XX 47    138 885X99X8X9 86    224 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mons Otnes Surnadal XX9XX

1. serie
49 9999 *

2. serie
46 99 * *X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
143 *8999XX9 * *

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
237 (6*)

2. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 99XXX 48 9 *99X 47 XXX*X 50    145 9XX88 *9 *99 92    237 (4*)
3. Frode Foss Bæverdalen X* *9 * 49 9X999 46 9XX*9 48    143 X8X99X999 * 93    236 (5*)
4. Frode Stavnes Ertvågøy XX99X 48 97X9X 45 * *XX9 49    142 X8989 *XXX9 93    235 (3*)
5. Kine Otnes Valsøyfjord X*X* * 50 89X98 44 *9 * *9 48    142 779X9 *X*XX 92    234 (8*)
6. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 9XXX* 49 X67 * * 43 9 *X9X 48    140 9X99899XXX 93    233 (4*)
7. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 9X98X 46 9899 * 45 X*XX9 49    140 999X9999X* 93    233 (3*)
8. Arnt Erik Otnes Valsøyfjord 98X88 43 999XX 47 X* *X9 49    139 9899 *99 * * * 93    232 (6*)
9. Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord XX99X 48 98 *99 45 7XX9X 46    139 89989 * *XXX 93    232 (3*)
10. Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 99 *XX 48 98898 42 *9XX* 49    139 X88 *8X99XX 92    231 (4*)



Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Rune Ormbostad Ertvågøy X*9XX 49 99996 42 9XXXX 49    140 998X*799X* 91    231 (3*)
12. Runar Finvåg Fosna *9XX9 48 8 *7X9 44 *X9XX 49    141 87 *97 * * *99 89    230 (7*)
13. Hanne Waag Surnadal *XX99 48 9998X 45 X9 *99 47    140 998788XXXX 89    229 (2*)
14. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell X9X99 47 98989 43 X*XX* 50    140 898999X999 89    229 (2*)
15. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 9XX9X 48 78977 38 X99 *X 48    134 9X9989XXX* 94    228 (2*)
16. Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal X99XX 48 99789 42 * *X90 39    129 99XX9X*XXX 97    226 (3*)
17. Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 9 *999 46 88879 40 9 *9X9 47    133 99988 *99X9 90    223 (3*)
18. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla * *9X9 48 X9686 39 9XXX9 48    135 999499XX99 87    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes *99XX

1. serie
48 9998X

2. serie
45 9 *XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
142 8XX*XX9 *9X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
238 (4*)

2. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 9XXX9 48 9989X 45 9XX9X 48    141 X9X99X* *X9 96    237 (2*)
3. Sigbjørn Hopmark Smøla 9 * *X9 48 889 *X 45 XX*X* 50    143 99 *989X*9 * 93    236 (8*)
4. Kurt A. Otnes Valsøyfjord XXXX9 49 999XX 47 X99X9 47    143 99999X9X*9 93    236 (1*)
5. Kåre Grønning Fosna 99XX8 46 9X698 42 *98X* 47    135 9XX9X*X9XX 97    232 (3*)
6. Clas Kjøl Fosna *XX88 46 9X8X9 46 *X999 47    139 8X9X99X99 * 93    232 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 *99XX

1. serie
48 9998X

2. serie
45 9 *XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
142 8XX*XX9 *9X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
238 (4*)

2. Mons Otnes Surnadal 4 XX9XX 49 9999 * 46 99 * *X 48    143 *8999XX9 * * 94    237 (6*)
3. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 99XXX 48 9 *99X 47 XXX*X 50    145 9XX88 *9 *99 92    237 (4*)
4. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 9XXX9 48 9989X 45 9XX9X 48    141 X9X99X* *X9 96    237 (2*)
5. Sigbjørn Hopmark Smøla 5 9 * *X9 48 889 *X 45 XX*X* 50    143 99 *989X*9 * 93    236 (8*)
6. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 4 X* *9 * 49 9X999 46 9XX*9 48    143 X8X99X999 * 93    236 (5*)
7. Kurt A. Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 XXXX9 49 999XX 47 X99X9 47    143 99999X9X*9 93    236 (1*)
8. Gunn Gravem Isaksen Sunndal 3 X*X9X 49 7X99X 45 99X*X 48    142 *X8799 * * *X 93    235 (6*)
9. Frode Stavnes Ertvågøy 4 XX99X 48 97X9X 45 * *XX9 49    142 X8989 *XXX9 93    235 (3*)
10. Kine Otnes Valsøyfjord 4 X*X* * 50 89X98 44 *9 * *9 48    142 779X9 *X*XX 92    234 (8*)
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Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord 3 X9X99 47 999 *9 46 XX* *X 50    143 X97879 * * * * 90    233 (7*)
12. Rune S. Fosseide Rindal 3 9XXX9 48 999 *9 46 89 *9 * 46    140 899X*9 *9X9 93    233 (5*)
13. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 9XXX* 49 X67 * * 43 9 *X9X 48    140 9X99899XXX 93    233 (4*)
14. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 4 9X98X 46 9899 * 45 X*XX9 49    140 999X9999X* 93    233 (3*)
15. Arnt Erik Otnes Valsøyfjord 4 98X88 43 999XX 47 X* *X9 49    139 9899 *99 * * * 93    232 (6*)
16. Kåre Grønning Fosna 5 99XX8 46 9X698 42 *98X* 47    135 9XX9X*X9XX 97    232 (3*)
17. Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal 3 98 *XX 47 XX9 *8 47 XX999 47    141 989X*997XX 91    232 (3*)
17. Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 4 XX99X 48 98 *99 45 7XX9X 46    139 89989 * *XXX 93    232 (3*)
19. Clas Kjøl Fosna 5 *XX88 46 9X8X9 46 *X999 47    139 8X9X99X99 * 93    232 (3*)
20. Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 4 99 *XX 48 98898 42 *9XX* 49    139 X88 *8X99XX 92    231 (4*)
21. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 *XX9X 49 89899 43 9899 * 45    137 99X99X99 * * 94    231 (4*)
22. Rune Ormbostad Ertvågøy 4 X*9XX 49 99996 42 9XXXX 49    140 998X*799X* 91    231 (3*)
23. Runar Finvåg Fosna 4 *9XX9 48 8 *7X9 44 *X9XX 49    141 87 *97 * * *99 89    230 (7*)
24. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 X89 *9 46 8X888 42 X999 * 47    135 9X999XXXX9 95    230 (2*)
25. Ole Johan Kvendbø Surnadal 3 99X9X 47 9X879 43 9999X 46    136 98X99XX9XX 94    230 (0*)
26. Jon Nordvik Surnadal 3 X99X9 47 99X9X 47 XX898 45    139 X89XX98999 91    230 (0*)
27. Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 3 X* *XX 50 9 *X8 * 47 9 *98X 46    143 8897789XXX 86    229 (5*)
28. Atle Ness Valsøyfjord 3 X9999 46 89799 42 *9 *XX 49    137 989 *99 * *99 92    229 (5*)
29. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 *XX99 48 9998X 45 X9 *99 47    140 998788XXXX 89    229 (2*)
30. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 X9X99 47 98989 43 X*XX* 50    140 898999X999 89    229 (2*)
31. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 4 9XX9X 48 78977 38 X99 *X 48    134 9X9989XXX* 94    228 (2*)
32. Vidar Råket Ertvågøy 3 X9999 46 8X989 44 9 *998 45    135 999X899X*9 92    227 (2*)
33. Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 4 X99XX 48 99789 42 * *X90 39    129 99XX9X*XXX 97    226 (3*)
34. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 3 *999 * 47 69879 39 *XX9X 49    135 88999 *99X9 90    225 (4*)
35. Ola E. Rognskog Halsa (Nordmør) 3 X99X9 47 889X9 44 X89XX 47    138 885X99X8X9 86    224 (0*)
36. Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 4 9 *999 46 88879 40 9 *9X9 47    133 99988 *99X9 90    223 (3*)
37. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 4 * *9X9 48 X9686 39 9XXX9 48    135 999499XX99 87    222 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Åge Haugen Valsøyfjord *XXXX

1. serie
50 9X9 *9

2. serie
47 *9X9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
145 *XXX9XXXXX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
244 (4*)

2. Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 9 *X*X 49 9 *99X 47 XX* * * 50    146 9 *X99X*XXX 97    243 (8*)
3. Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas *X*9X 49 9XX98 46 X* * * * 50    145 XXXX999 * * * 97    242 (9*)
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Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

4. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 9X*XX 49 *999X 47 X999X 47    143 XX*9 *X* * *X 99    242 (7*)
5. Idar Moe Rindal *X99X 48 9X*X9 48 X* *XX 50    146 XXX98XX* *9 96    242 (6*)
6. Peder Myrset Eide og Naas XXXXX 50 99X*8 46 X*99 * 48    144 9X999 *XXX* 96    240 (5*)
7. Jarle Foss Bæverdalen * * *9 * 49 9X98 * 46 99XXX 48    143 999X9X*X* * 96    239 (8*)
8. Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell 9XXXX 49 X7998 43 X9X*X 49    141 X9 *99XX9X* 96    237 (3*)
9. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 9 *9 *9 47 98998 43 * *8 * * 48    138 X9X99X*X*9 96    234 (8*)
10. Lars Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) *9 *X* 49 98979 42 XXX9 * 49    140 99899XX*XX 94    234 (5*)
11. Gregus Kristensen Kvernes XX9 * * 49 99998 44 9X9X9 47    140 89988XX*X* 92    232 (4*)
12. Arne Henry Torvik Reinsfjell *X*XX 50 9 *X*9 48 989X9 45    143 98897999X9 87    230 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 9 *9X*

1. serie
48 9 *X9X

2. serie
48 XX9X*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
145 *X99X*9X88

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
238 (6*)

2. Ragnhild Bele Bæverdalen 9 *899 45 X*9 * * 49 X9999 46    140 XXX99 * *X9X 97    237 (6*)
3. Karoline Grønning Fosna X*99X 48 X99X9 47 9X9XX 48    143 9999X999XX 93    236 (1*)
4. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 98996 41 X9 *X8 47 * *XX9 49    137 X9XX*X99 *9 96    233 (5*)
5. Fabian Olsen Ertvågøy X*X9 * 49 XX9 *9 48 999X9 46    143 9998 *X88X7 88    231 (4*)
6. Ottar Skjølberg Smøla X9999 46 X99X9 47 99X98 45    138 999X9X99X9 93    231 (0*)
7. Hallgeir Aspsæter Aspøy og Straumsnes X9X8X 47 8XX99 46 99X9X 47    140 889X999X99 90    230 (0*)
8. Axel Olav Otnes Surnadal 89989 43 9998 * 45 9 *998 45    133 989X9999X7 89    222 (2*)
9. Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 9999X 46 89X8X 45 898X9 44    135 9998977X99 86    221 (0*)
10. Mikael Råket Ertvågøy 89998 43 98X9X 46 69989 41    130 98999X989X 90    220 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Beate Skomsøy Smøla X* *X*

1. serie
50 X*9 * *

2. serie
49 X*X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *X*XXX*X9 *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (13*)

2. Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell X*X* * 50 X*X* * 50 *9XXX 49    149 XX9XXX*X*9 98    247 (9*)
3. Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 8 *XXX 48 *9X* * 49 XXXX* 50    147 X*X*XXX*XX 100    247 (8*)
4. Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal XXXXX 50 *9 * *X 49 9XX* * 49    148 9X*X9 *XX*X 98    246 (8*)
5. Johanne Ramsli Smøla XX*9X 49 *XXX* 50 XX99 * 48    147 XX* *X*X9XX 99    246 (7*)

NN
Text Box
Medalje + diplom

NN
Text Box
Medalje

NN
Text Box
Medalje

NN
Text Box
Medalje

NN
Text Box
Medalje + diplom

NN
Text Box
Medalje



Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet 15m 2010

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Kjell Gunnar Brende Smøla *9XXX 49 X*XX* 50 XXX*X 50    149 XX*99XX9 *X 97    246 (6*)
7. Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal XXXX* 50 * *X9X 49 X9XXX 49    148 X*X9 *XX99X 97    245 (5*)
7. Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes XX9 *X 49 XXXXX 50 X*XX* 50    149 X99 *9XX9 *X 96    245 (5*)
9. Andreas Råket Ertvågøy XX*9 * 49 *X*9X 49 X99 *X 48    146 X9XX* *XX9 * 98    244 (8*)
9. Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 9X*9 * 48 9XX* * 49 *9 *XX 49    146 9X*XXXX9 *X 98    244 (8*)
11. Håkon Gravem Isaksen Sunndal 9X9X9 47 XXXX* 50 *X*X* 50    147 X*XX9X9 *X9 97    244 (6*)
12. Henning Strand Smøla XX9 *9 48 X9 *9X 48 XXXX9 49    145 XXX*9X*99X 97    242 (4*)
13. Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen 9899X 45 * *9 * * 49 9XX99 47    141 9X9X*X9989 93    234 (5*)
14. Emil Kjøl Fosna 76X99 41 98889 42 9X8 *9 46    129 9X8999X*99 92    221 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal * *X*X

1. serie
50 9 *XX*

2. serie
49 * *X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 99XX* *XX9 *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
246 (12*)

2. Joakim Kjølstad Hov X*XXX 50 XX99X 48 X* * * * 50    148 89X9X*XXXX 96    244 (6*)
3. Vegard Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes *X9XX 49 9XX99 47 9 * *X9 48    144 X99 *XXXXX9 97    241 (4*)
4. Magnus Aspsæter Aspøy og Straumsnes X9X9X 48 8X*9 * 47 9XX* * 49    144 *X*89XX*9 * 96    240 (8*)
5. Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen 99 *9 * 47 99999 45 999XX 47    139 999X9X* *X* 96    235 (5*)
6. Frank Erik Trodal Kvernes X* *98 47 8X9X9 46 99X9X 47    140 *799 *9XX*X 94    234 (5*)
7. Nils Andreas Reitan Smøla 9X999 46 79X*X 46 99X*9 47    139 7999899989 86    225 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) *X* *X

1. serie
50 * * * *X

2. serie
50 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XXX*X*X9 *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (12*)

2. Helge Bævre Bæverdalen *X*X* 50 *9X*X 49 XXX* * 50    149 9XXXX9X*X* 98    247 (9*)
3. Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord X* *9 * 49 *XX9 * 49 XX*XX 50    148 XX*X9XX9 *X 98    246 (8*)
3. Olav Aasen Sunndal X9XXX 49 9 *XX* 49 XXX*X 50    148 *XX9 * *9X* * 98    246 (8*)
5. Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal *9XXX 49 *99XX 48 X*9 *9 48    145 * *XXX* *X*X 100    245 (9*)
6. Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 9X*X* 49 9 *X*X 49 XXXXX 50    148 99 *9XX* * *X 97    245 (8*)
7. Ludvik Gravem Sunndal *X* * * 50 9XXXX 49 XXX9X 49    148 9X*9X* *X9X 97    245 (7*)
8. Kristian Henden Surnadal X*XX* 50 XX*9X 49 999XX 47    146 X*XXX*9X*X 99    245 (6*)
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9. Jon Isvik Surnadal *9X*9 48 *X9 *X 49 99X9X 47    144 9X8XX99XX9 94    238 (4*)
10. Arve Holmeide Sunndal 9X9X9 47 99999 45 X*XX* 50    142 X99XX999X9 94    236 (2*)
11. Ola Halle Surnadal 9XXXX 49 9X9 * * 48 X7 * *X 47    144 99X9 *967 *X 89    233 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 9X999

1. serie
46 * *X*X

2. serie
50 *XXX9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
145 * * * *X9 *XX*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
244 (10*)

2. Ole M. Silseth Eide og Naas XXXX9 49 *9XX* 49 * *9X* 49    147 XXXX9X*9 *9 97    244 (7*)
3. Jonas Sollid Hov XX9X9 48 99 * * * 48 *XX*9 49    145 XXXX9XXXX9 98    243 (5*)
4. Lars H. Gravem Sunndal *X* * * 50 X9X99 47 999XX 47    144 X9XX*X* *X9 98    242 (7*)
5. Jon Oren Surnadal *9X9X 48 XXXXX 50 X*9X9 48    146 XX99999X9X 94    240 (2*)
6. Jon Helgetun Rindal * *99 * 48 9X*99 47 X* *X* 50    145 9 * *X99 *999 94    239 (10*)
7. Ivar Hagen Sunndal 8 *8XX 46 X8XX9 47 99X*X 48    141 X9X9 *9X*9X 96    237 (4*)
8. Asbjørn Wæge Bæverdalen 7 *9 *9 45 9XX*X 49 99899 44    138 89 *9XXXX9 * 95    233 (5*)
9. Per Myrflott Kvernes 89887 40 999XX 47 X9 * *X 49    136 999X9X999 * 93    229 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stian Bolme Rindal *99 *9

1. serie
47 *X8XX

2. serie
48 X9X99

3. serie
47    

15 skudd
142 9XX*XX99XX

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
239

1. Ingrid Helene Finvåg Fosna X8798 42 X8878 41 9889X 44    127 XX8899 *899 90    217
1. James Harmsworth Kvernes XX9 *X 49 99 *97 44 9X89X 46    139 99X9 *9X9 *X 95    234
1. Fredrik Heggset Surnadal X*99X 48 9 *979 44 X9X99 47    139 999X8X88X8 89    228
1. Mikael Holten Surnadal *X99 * 48 X99 *X 48 XX8XX 48    144 9X9999X9XX 94    238
1. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal *XX*9 49 X99X8 46 XXX99 48    143 9XX*9XXXX9 97    240
1. Eirik Mogset Rindal 9XX9 * 48 9 *X*9 48 XXX9X 49    145 XX999X999X 94    239
1. Tirill Kuløy Ness Smøla 79786 37 99989 44 49988 38    119 6979869986 77    196
1. Johannes Otnes Surnadal 79357 31 82961 26 35858 29    86 7428867867 63    149
1. Mathias Råket Ertvågøy X7X*7 44 9879X 43 99X88 44    131 9X99 *X7988 89    220
1. Elias Hunnes Skjølberg Smøla XX989 46 X9988 44 XX989 46    136 9999898 *98 88    224
1. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal X9XX* 49 9X9X* 48 X9 *X9 48    145 XX*X9XXXX9 98    243

NN
Text Box
Medalje
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Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Karen Snekvik Surnadal 889X9 44 99989 44 89X99 45    133 99X99989 * * 92    225
1. Lars Magnus Sæther Valsøyfjord 99999 45 88999 43 99XX9 47    135 889 *7X9998 87    222
1. Margit Sæther Valsøyfjord * *9 *X 49 99 *X* 48 XX*X9 49    146 999 *9XXXXX 96    242
1. Ivar Waag Surnadal X9X99 47 *X999 47 X98X8 45    139 999999X9 *X 93    232




